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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Bharat Forge Limited 
Machined Component Division  
off Nashik Highway, Chakan  
Pune – 410 501 
Maharashtra  
INDIA   

is part of the certified Management System of the organization  
Bharat Forge Limited  
with the main certificate registration no. 20000338 UM15 

Scope: 
The Environment Management activity & supportive processes associated with Machining of 
Forged Components  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 14001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

20000339 UM15 
2005-07-04 
2023-06-02 
2023-06-09 
2026-06-08 

    

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director    

  
 
 
 


